Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31983
Ballots Cast: 4723

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: VIRDEN 2(Voter Turnout: 23% - Total Registered Voters: 540)

Contest: CITY OF VIRDEN ALDERMAN WARD 2

Candidate Name

HOWARD E. CLARK JR (IND)
MARK CAMPER (IND)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: GRAND PRAIRIE LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

DORIS L. WEERTS (NP)
SANDRA HELMERICHS (NP)
GLORIA LESKOVISEK (NP)
ROBYN HAYS (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
60

57

0

Total Votes
111

104

99

99

1

Vote %
51.28
48.72

Vote %
26.81
25.12
23.91
23.91
0.24

Contest: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION BOARD - MACOUPIN/CALHOUN/GREEN/JERSEY

Candidate Name

LYLE STOECKER (NP)
ROBERT WALKER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
109

72

3

Contest: VIRDEN CUSD #4 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name

TAMARA KIME-IRELAND (NP)
BETH KIEL (NP)

WILLIAM MCCREADY (NP)
JEFFREY L. CARTER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
97

92

81

61

1

Vote %
59.24
39.13
1.63

Vote %
29.22
27.71
24.4
18.37
0.3
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Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Number of Precincts (NP) 1 100
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